EFFECTIVE January 1,202t LOCAL ZIP Code Efficiency

Wilm
Wilm
Wilm
Wilm

19801
19802
19805
19806

$ 1,190.00
$ 1,230.00
$ 1,160.00
$ 1,320.00

One-Bdrm
Published

&4 BH H H

FMR

1,310.00
1,350.00
1,280.00
1,450.00

Two-Bdrm
Published
FMR

$ 1,560.00
$ 1,610.00
$ 1,520.00
$ 1,730.00

Three-Bdrm
Published
FMR

$ 1,880.00
$ 1,940.00
$ 1,830.00
$ 2,080.00

Four-Bdrm
Published
FMR

$ 2,140.00
$ 2,210.00
$ 2,080.00
$ 2,370.00
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