EFFECTIVE January 1, 2025 LOCAL	ZIP Code	Efficiency	One-Bdrm Efficiency Published		Two-Bdrm Published	Three-Bdrm Published		Four-Bdrm Published
				FMR	FMR		FMR	FMR
Wilm	19801	\$ 1,190.00	\$	1,310.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$	1,880.00	\$ 2,140.00
Wilm	19802	\$ 1,230.00	\$	1,350.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$	1,940.00	\$ 2,210.00
Wilm	19805	\$ 1,160.00	\$	1,280.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$	1,830.00	\$ 2,080.00
Wilm	19806	\$ 1,320.00	\$	1,450.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$	2,080.00	\$ 2,370.00